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Bergün, Dorfbild, Bahnhof, Hotel Kurhaus Bergün FR A Sp III/13w 4d 1 02.07.1907

Berninabahn RhB, Station Berninahäuser FR A Sp III/13w 4d 9 01.07.1920

Chur, Hof FR A Sp III/13w 4d 2 01.07.1908

Conciliazione zwischen Italien und dem Vatikan,
 

Gedenkkarten

 
FR A Sp III/13w 4e 01.07.1920

Davos mit Schatzalp, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
10

01.07.1920

Engadinerhaus, Ausstellung Bündn. Industrie- u.
 

Gewerbeausstellung Chur 1913
FR A Sp III/13w 4d 3 01.01.1913

Fontana und Schloss Tarasp, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 8 01.07.1920

Ftan, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 7 01.07.1920

Gaudenz-Tschader, Nuot (Nicola) (1886-1936) FR A Sp III/13w 1b 01.01.0001

Malojapass, Hotel Maloja Kulm, Sommer gg. Süden FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
16

01.10.1909

Männerrunde, Gruppenfoto FR A Sp III/13w 4c 01.01.0001

Pontresina, Rhätische Bahn, Dorfpartie gg. Piz Albris, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
14

30.06.1909

Rizzi, Giovanni (1856-1929) FR A Sp III/13w 3b 01.01.1910

Scarl, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
11

25.08.1906

Schuls/Scuol, Innbrücke, Sommer, gg. Süden FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
15

16.07.1907

Sent, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 6 01.01.0001

St. Moritz Bad, Hotel Viktoria, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
12

05.09.1902

Stupani (Stupan), Gisep, Sent (1867) FR A Sp III/13w 4f 01.01.0001

Zernez gg. Piz Linard, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 4 01.07.1907

Zernez vom Ofenpass her, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 5 01.07.1910

Zernez, Dorfpartie, Plantaturm, Kirche, Sommer FR A Sp III/13w 4d 
13

03.04.1908

Zernez, Schulklasse 1865/66 FR A Sp III/13w 4a 1 01.07.1866

Zernez, Schulklasse 1912 vor Blockhaus im Val Cluozza FR A Sp III/13w 4a 2 01.09.1912



Zernez, Sängerfest 1920, Kirche, Plantaturm, Häuser FR A Sp III/13w 4b 01.07.1920
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Gaudenz-Tschader, Nuot (Nicola) (1886-1936)FR A Sp III/13w 1b 01.01.0001

Rizzi, Giovanni (1856-1929)FR A Sp III/13w 3b 01.01.1910

Zernez, Schulklasse 1865/66FR A Sp III/13w 4a 1 01.07.1866

Zernez, Schulklasse 1912 vor Blockhaus im Val CluozzaFR A Sp III/13w 4a 2 01.09.1912

Zernez, Sängerfest 1920, Kirche, Plantaturm, HäuserFR A Sp III/13w 4b 01.07.1920

Männerrunde, GruppenfotoFR A Sp III/13w 4c 01.01.0001

Bergün, Dorfbild, Bahnhof, Hotel Kurhaus BergünFR A Sp III/13w 4d 1 02.07.1907

Chur, HofFR A Sp III/13w 4d 2 01.07.1908

Engadinerhaus, Ausstellung Bündn. Industrie- u.
 

Gewerbeausstellung Chur 1913
FR A Sp III/13w 4d 3 01.01.1913

Zernez gg. Piz Linard, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 4 01.07.1907

Zernez vom Ofenpass her, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 5 01.07.1910

Sent, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 6 01.01.0001

Ftan, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 7 01.07.1920

Fontana und Schloss Tarasp, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 8 01.07.1920

Berninabahn RhB, Station BerninahäuserFR A Sp III/13w 4d 9 01.07.1920

Davos mit Schatzalp, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
10

01.07.1920

Scarl, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
11

25.08.1906

St. Moritz Bad, Hotel Viktoria, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
12

05.09.1902

Zernez, Dorfpartie, Plantaturm, Kirche, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
13

03.04.1908

Pontresina, Rhätische Bahn, Dorfpartie gg. Piz Albris, SommerFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
14

30.06.1909

Schuls/Scuol, Innbrücke, Sommer, gg. SüdenFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
15

16.07.1907

Malojapass, Hotel Maloja Kulm, Sommer gg. SüdenFR A Sp III/13w 4d 
16

01.10.1909

Conciliazione zwischen Italien und dem Vatikan,
 

Gedenkkarten

 
FR A Sp III/13w 4e 01.07.1920



Stupani (Stupan), Gisep, Sent (1867)FR A Sp III/13w 4f 01.01.0001
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